Offizielle Rangliste

Einzelschniren |

Rang

Name, Vorname

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

~NOoO O~ WDN R

Eggenberger Robin
Weber Jonas
Sutter Fabio

Beck Kai

Rohrer Pascal
Marti Peter

Kaiser Nico

Ohne Kranzauszeichnung

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Ryffel Django
Béanziger Claudio
Muller Mirco
Kopp Manuel
Renner Deborah
Brunner Tobias
Dorig Daniel
Uebersax Florian
Gerber Julian
Leuenberger Nico
Ryffel Che

Marti Roger

Lanz Lars

Reber Patrick
Leuenberger Lukas
Schaad Fabian
Gabi Lara

Weber Janis

10.06.2012 16:00:43

Jg

98
98
98
98
99
98
99

98
99
98
98
99
98
01
98
98
98
01
99
99
98
99
00
99
98

Sektion

Buchs SG
Wangen a A
Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Aarwangen
Buchs SG

Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Wangen a A
Wangen a A
Buchs SG
Diessenhofen
Buchs SG
Wangen a A
Worblaufen
Wangen a A
Buchs SG
Aarwangen
Wangen a A
Wangen a A
Laufenburg
Aarwangen
Aarwangen
Laufenburg

StartNr

98
54
97
101
105
21
103

106
100
51
49
104
110
102
53
12
55
107
22
50
52
141
23
20
142

Zeit

02:03:08
02:16:00
02:02:10
02:27:80
02:19:00
02:37:80
02:30:30

02:37:40
02:34:00
02:49:70
02:41:70
02:58:80
02:54:70
02:57:80
03:17:00
03:11:40
03:06:50
03:41:60
03:52:00
04:03:10
03:44:70
05:14:10
05:49:20
06:29:60
06:51:10

Chnippu-Cup

Worblaufen
10. Juni 2012
Zuschlag Total
2.0 2:05:08
8.0 2:24:00
28.0 2:30:10
4.0 2:31:80
20.0 2:39:00
6.0 2:43:80
16.0 2:46:30
12.0 2:49:40
16.0 2:50:00
10.0 2:59:70
18.0 2:59:70
16.0 3:14:80
36.0 3:30:70
34.0 3:31:80
16.0 3:33:.00
26.0 3:37:40
34.0 3:40:50
30.0 4:11:60
20.0 4:12:00
24.0 4:27:10
50.0 4:34:70
62.0 6:16:10
30.0 6:19:20
32.0 7:01:60
36.0 7:27:10



Offizielle Rangliste

Einzelschniren Il

Rang

Name, Vorname

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

a b wN PR

Stangel Robin
Leuenberger Ronny
Obrist Silvan
Greber Andreas
Weber Andy

Ohne Kranzauszeichnung

© 00N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Jegge Luca

Hofer Alina
Bischof Michael
Brand Thomas
Rosenast Lukas
Scheidegger Fabio
Spitzer Loris
Allenbach Jan-Eric
Leemann Sarah
Fischer Philipp
Allenspach Joelle
Messerli Benjamin
Schaad Kevin

10.06.2012 16:00:02

Jg

97
96
96
97
96

97
96
96
96
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
96
97

Sektion

Buchs SG
Wangen a A
Wallbach
Bremgarten
Wangen a A

Wallbach
Aarwangen
Diessenhofen
Wynau
Wangen a A
Solothurn
Diessenhofen
Wynau
Bremgarten
Eglisau
Wallbach
Wynau
Aarwangen

StartNr

99
46
138
126
48

137
25
109
72
47
65
114
73
127
117
139
70
26

Zeit

01:59:30
01:46:20
02:19:30
02:26:00
02:13:10

02:15:20
02:39:60
02:50:20
02:27:90
02:57:20
02:51:80
03:27:00
03:34:00
03:16:60
03:08:20
03:15:10
04:55:90
06:34:80

Chnippu-Cup

Worblaufen
10. Juni 2012
Zuschlag Total
10.0 2:09:30
24.0 2:10:20
10.0 2:29:30
4.0 2:30:00
24.0 2:37:10
30.0 2:45:20
20.0 2:59:60
20.0 3:10:20
44.0 3:11:90
24.0 3:21:20
58.0 3:49:80
32.0 3:59:00
34.0 4:08:00
54.0 4:10:60
66.0 4:14:20
64.0 4:19:10
62.0 5:57:90
154.0 9:08:80



Offizielle Rangliste

Einzelschniren lli

Rang

Name, Vorname

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

o O A WDN PP

Rothenberger Remo
Hofstetter Anita
Hofstetter Sonja
Gugelmann Adrian
Ambihl Johannes
Eggenberger Reto

Ohne Kranzauszeichnung

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Hofer Lukas
Koch Tobias
Brem Roman
Spycher Andrea
Lanz Thierry
Greber Kevin
Bischof Patrick
Rosenast Angela
Brénnimann Silvia
Leemann Reto
Liechti Jan
Fassler Marco
Hess Flavian
Leimer Mario
Messerli Julia

10.06.2012 15:59:36

Jg

93
92
94
94
94
92

94
92
93
92
93
93
93
94
93
93
93
93
94
93
93

Sektion

Buchs SG
Wangen a A
Wangen a A
Ellikon
Buchs SG
Buchs SG

Aarwangen
Wallbach
Bremgarten
Worblaufen
Aarwangen
Bremgarten
Eglisau
Wangen a A
Murgenthal
Bremgarten
Aarwangen
Diessenhofen
Schonenwerd
Solothurn
Wynau

StartNr

94
45
a4
130
95
93

27
136
124

28
125
116

43

58
128

29
111

68

66

71

Zeit

01:18:90
01:44:70
01:51:20
01:43:40
01:53:10
01:33:80

02:08:10
01:54:10
02:20:50
02:19:00
02:26:70
02:30:30
02:36:40
02:47:30
02:34:30
02:42:60
02:54:40
03:15:00
02:52:30
02:45:00
03:07:80

Chnippu-Cup

Worblaufen

10. Juni 2012
Zuschlag Total
22.0 1:40:90
10.0 1:54:70
8.0 1:59:20
16.0 1:59:40
12.0 2:05:10
34.0 2:07:80
8.0 2:16:10
22.0 2:16:10
22.0 2:42:50
32.0 2:51:00
30.0 2:56:70
30.0 3:00:30
38.0 3:14:40
28.0 3:15:30
44.0 3:18:30
36.0 3:18:60
30.0 3:24:40
20.0 3:35:00
43.0 3:35:30
52.0 3:37:00
38.0 3:45:80



Offizielle Rangliste

Einzelschniren D

Rang

Name, Vorname

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

a b wnN PR

Koch Dominigue
Rothenberger Andreas
Werner Hans
Mintener Heinz
Gradel Urs

Ohne Kranzauszeichnung

© 00N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Ingold Manfred
Jenzer Ernst
Verna Heinz
Neidhart Dominik
Richard Fritz
Gradel Fritz
Spengler Rolf
Stettler Alfred
Hengartner Karl
Burkhalter Rolf
Boss Beat
Schenk Michael
Bigler Markus
Rohrbach Thomas

10.06.2012 15:58:49

Jg

68
66
59
55
53

69
66
56
56
68
51
60
64
51
69
68
69
57
62

Sektion

Wallbach
Buchs SG
Schaffhausen
Buchs SG
Wangen a A

Wynau
Wangen a A
Wangen a A
Schaffhausen
Wynau
Wangen a A
Schaffhausen
Worblaufen
Schénenwerd
Worblaufen
Bern
Aarwangen
Worblaufen
Worblaufen

StartNr

135
80
133
79
31

78
32
33
131
77
30
132

67
11
59
19

10

Zeit

01:33:90
01:26:00
01:32:30
01:41:80
01:40:00

01:47:00
01:44:60
01:58:80
01:51:30
01:46:40
02:01:70
01:53:12
02:09:50
02:05:60
02:23:08
02:43:10
02:48:20
03:24:90
03:33:30

Chnippu-Cup

Worblaufen
10. Juni 2012
Zuschlag Total
0.0 1:33:90
12.0 1:38:00
6.0 1:38:30
0.0 1:41:80
2.0 1:42:00
2.0 1:49:00
8.0 1:52:60
0.0 1:58:80
8.0 1:59:30
14.0 2:00:40
0.0 2:01:70
18.0 2:11:12
14.0 2:23:50
22.0 2:27:60
16.0 2:39:08
8.0 2:51:10
42.0 3:30:20
20.0 3:44:90
12.0 3:45:30



Offizielle Rangliste

Einzelschniren C

Rang

Name, Vorname

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

© 00 N OB~ WDN PP

e el =
oM WN RO

Mintener Thomas
Schwendener Mario
Ravelli Thomas
Meier Roman
Biichel Remo
Hofstetter Adrian
Rogg Armin

Bieri Heinz

Bilhler Reto
Mintener Markus
Schwendener Bruno
Verna Mario
Mischler Daniel
Reich Johannes
Biichel Manuel

Ohne Kranzauszeichnung

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Lechner Pascal
Bronnimann Adrian
Friker Patrick
Abegg Peter
Spring Daniel
Stettler Reto

Roth Christian
Hasler Pascal
Hutter Marco
Spycher Patrick
Keller Fabian
Hager Stefan
Hofstetter Daniel
Wiedmer Michael
Wolf Thomas
Glanzmann Andres
Ingold Patrick
Imhof Patric
Sigrist Peter
Leuenberger Beat
Steriti Kevin
Stadler Nina
Déapp Marc

Wirth Daniel
Gerber Tommy
Kamm Tamara
Lipp Lukas

Stenz Alois

Kunz Patrick
Wiedmer Fabienne
Sagesser Jonas
Honegger Roland
Stockli Roger
Pellegrini Sandro
Sigrist Sabine

10.06.2012 15:58:03

Jg

80
78
72
88
86
90
70
81
83
87
79
86
86
90
89

83
89
89
70
72
91
89
86
79
89
89
79
86
89
86
7
86
85
87
73
89
85
84
86
91
89
91
71
71
91
91
79
86
70
88

Sektion

Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Wangen a A
Diessenhofen
Murgenthal
Wangen a A
Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Wangen a A
Ellikon
Buchs SG
Buchs SG

Buchs SG
Murgenthal
Schonenwerd
Diessenhofen
Aarwangen
Bremgarten
Wangen a A
Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Worblaufen
Diessenhofen
Aarwangen
Wangen a A
Worblaufen
Wangen a A
Aarwangen
Wangen a A
Solothurn
Wynau
Wangen a A
Buchs SG
Solothurn
Aarwangen
Bremgarten
Wallbach
Aarwangen
Wynau
Bremgarten
Solothurn
Worblaufen
Aarwangen
Bremgarten
Bremgarten
Worblaufen
Wynau

StartNr

85
82
81
90
86
38
113
56
36
91
83
34
129
96
87

89
57
69
108
14
119
41
88
84

112
16
39

35
15
37
62
75
40
92
63
13
123
134
18
76
122
64

17
121
118

74

Zeit

01:13:20
01:18:00
01:28:30
01:24:40
01:32:20
01:29:70
01:32:60
01:36:00
01:34:90
01:37:10
01:25:70
01:30:50
01:35:20
01:39:60
01:33:80

01:42:30
01:28:10
01:40:90
01:39:10
01:45:40
01:39:40
01:46:40
01:48:40
01:50:40
01:57:20
01:49:40
01:52:30
01:44:70
01:48:80
01:36:80
01:46:00
02:00:30
01:43:20
01:39:30
02:07:30
01:57:10
02:10:00
02:22:60
02:20:80
01:59:20
02:19:30
02:24:40
02:24:70
02:20:00
02:17:50
02:09:80
02:27:40
02:37:80
02:18:00
02:10:00

Chnippu-Cup

Worblaufen
10. Juni 2012
Zuschlag Total
0.0 1:13:20
6.0 1:24:00
2.0 1:30:30
8.0 1:32:40
2.0 1:34:20
8.0 1:37:70
6.0 1:38:60
4.0 1:40:00
6.0 1:40:90
4.0 1:41:10
16.0 1:41:70
12.0 1:42:50
8.0 1:43:20
4.0 1:43:60
10.0 1:43:80
2.0 1:44:30
18.0 1:46:10
6.0 1:46:90
8.0 1:47:10
4.0 1:49:40
10.0 1:49:40
4.0 1:50:40
4.0 1:52:40
6.0 1:56:40
0.0 1:57:20
10.0 1:59:40
8.0 2:00:30
16.0 2:00:70
12.0 2:00:80
26.0 2:02:80
18.0 2:04:00
4.0 2:04:30
22.0 2:05:20
28.0 2:07:30
6.0 2:13:30
18.0 2:15:10
16.0 2:26:00
4.0 2:26:60
6.0 2:26:80
34.0 2:33:20
16.0 2:35:30
12.0 2:36:40
12.0 2:36:70
20.0 2:40:00
24.0 2:41:50
32.0 2:41:80
22.0 2:49:40
14.0 2:51:80
34.0 2:52:00
44.0 2:54:00



Offizielle Rangliste
Einzelschniren C

Rang Name, Vorname

51 Kormann Manuel
52 Rindlisbacher Jirg
53 Honegger Patricia
54 Kurmann Reto
55 Dworzak Dominic
56 Weibel Tobias
57 Etter Christoph
58 Fricker Bernd

10.06.2012 15:58:03

Jg

84
88
7
82
76
86
74
7

Sektion

Worblaufen
Wangen a A
Bremgarten
Worblaufen
Bern

Eglisau

Bern
Laufenburg

StartNr

42
120

61
115
60
140

Zeit

02:29:30
02:14:50
02:51:60
02:36:30
03:10:00
02:14:20
03:21:30
04:18:00

Chnippu-Cup

Worblaufen

10. Juni 2012
Zuschlag Total
26.0 2:55:30
48.0 3:02:50
14.0 3:05:60
32.0 3:08:30
14.0 3:24:00
74.0 3:28:20
20.0 3:41:30
20.0 4:38:00



Chnuppu-Cup 2012, Worblaufen

Rangliste Gruppenschntren

Gruppenschnuren bis 17 Jahre

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

\ Rang \ Sektion/Gruppe | Total |
1 Wangen a Aare 2 08:50:40
2 Buchs SG 7 10:44:90

ohne Kranzauszeichnung

\ Rang \ Sektion/Gruppe | Total \
3 Buch SG 5 11:42:00
4 Diessenhofen 2 12:10:30
5 Buch SG 6 17:01:20

Gruppenschnuren ab 18 Jahre

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

\ Rang \ Sektion/Gruppe | Total \
1 Buch SG 1 04:47:40
2 Diessenhofen 1 05:06:20

ohne Kranzauszeichnung

\ Rang \ Sektion/Gruppe | Total |
3 Wangen a Aare 3 05:40:50
4 Wangen a Aare 1 05:47:30
5 Buch SG 4 06:09:60
6 Buch SG 2 06:16:40
7 Buch SG 3 07:39:20
8 Worblaufen 09:14:80



Chnuppu-Cup
Sleger 2012

Muntener Thomas,

Buchs SG

Rang | Name/Vorname Sektion Zeit Zuschlage |Total

1 Mulntener Buchs 01:19:70 |4 01:23:70
Thomas SG

2 Meier Buchs 01:30:00 (4 01:34:00
Roman SG

3 Ravelli Buchs 01:45:00 |6 01:51:00
Thomas SG

4 | Schwendener Buchs 01:52:70 | 8 02:00:70
Mario SG




